
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

Not classified (50% = 7 Laps)

DNS

DNS

No.

116
141

21
4

45
50
2

216
664

96
113
44

139
9

131
24
82
19

176
77
31

55
121

Name

Marek Hirš
Janko Wieszt
Kateřina Žůrková
Michal  Pospíchal
Mário Šebáň
Marek Chromý
Renáta Stodůlková
Niki Laa
Maximilian Weiwzierl
Petr Kresta
Vernyik Benedek
Veronika Kontárová
David Rychtar
Alena Kontárová
Timea Glossová
Jaroslav Pospíšil
Martin Hloucal
Adam Doležal
Cristof Hillinger
Adam Horvát
Ivana Pavelková

Petr Fulín
Tim Schmid

Nat

SK

HU

CZ

SK

SK

SK

CZ

AU

AU

CZ

HU

SK

CZ

SK

CZ

CZ

CZ

CZ

AU

Hu

CZ

CZ

AU

Class

MSR ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MSR ROTAX MAX

MP ROTAX MAX

Laps

14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
14
8
7

Diff

1.163

1.473

1.668

1.834

2.112

8.557

8.640

8.827

9.113

10.666

12.087

12.309

15.081

16.218

16.355

18.828

20.223

34.784

6 Laps

7 Laps

DNS

DNS

Total Tm

10:11.904
10:13.067
10:13.377
10:13.572
10:13.738
10:14.016
10:20.461
10:20.544
10:20.731
10:21.017
10:22.570
10:23.991
10:24.213
10:26.985
10:28.122
10:28.259
10:30.732
10:32.127
10:46.688
6:08.743
5:12.769

Best Tm

43.214

43.170

43.170

43.419

43.156

43.355

43.629

43.677

43.657

43.515

43.317

43.584

43.608

43.798

43.954

43.723

43.955

44.183

43.574

43.535

43.438

2nd Best

43.298

43.350

43.355

43.421

43.172

43.472

43.636

43.682

43.669

43.769

43.350

43.663

43.626

43.823

44.069

43.741

43.983

44.199

43.611

43.746

43.574

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory

1.163

Avg. Speed

88,955

Best Lap Tm

43.156

Best Speed

90,092

Best Lap by

45 - Mário Šebáň
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Chief of Timing & Scoring  Ing. Vojtech Ruisl
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MP MSR

ROTAX MAX

3.jazda

Race (14 Laps) started at 15:41:34

Dunajská Streda 1,080 Km

2. 10. 2011 16:00


